
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Violette DUPUY
1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO
Circuit : Dames 14-16 (#1) 
Temps : 0:25:14 (10'10"/km)

2/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. 4201_D16 0:49:51
2. Open GMO87 0:52:16
3. OE42D16 0:52:19

1. 157 00:05:21 317m 16'53"/km
2. 142 00:03:01 00:08:22 335m 9'00"/km
3. 135 00:02:10 00:10:32 307m 7'03"/km
4. 131 00:01:35 00:12:07 240m 6'36"/km
5. 117 00:03:35 00:15:42 287m 12'29"/km
6. 101 00:03:11 00:18:53 177m 17'59"/km
7. 107 00:01:35 00:20:28 244m 6'29"/km
8. 149 00:00:39 00:21:07 69m 9'25"/km
9. 114 00:01:10 00:22:17

10. 105 00:00:43 00:23:00
11. 100 00:00:45 00:23:45 122m 6'09"/km
12. 999 00:01:29 00:25:14 201m 7'23"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://cocs73.com/nat2021/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3415
https://www.helga-o.com

